TRIP SUMMARY

08/15/2023

Route 30 PM

30

Buskirk, Kelly

STOP
TIME

2:00 pm
2:05 pm
2:15 pm
2:15 pm
2:25 pm
2:25 pm
2:30 pm
2:30 pm
2:40 pm
2:40 pm
2:50 pm

2:50 pm
2:55 pm
2:56 pm
3:00 pm
3:07 pm
3:10 pm
3:20 pm
3:25 pm
3:28 pm
3:33 pm
3:35 pm
4:00 pm
4:05 pm

LOCATION
CLOCK IN

DEPART BUS LOT
GARDNER ELEMENTARY (003)
0 GARDNER -
ZAHNOW MINI DROP OFF
ZAHNOW ELEMENTARY (001)
ROGERS

ROGERS ELEMENTARY (002)
WATERLOO HIGH SCHOOL (201)
WATERLOO HS

WATERLOO JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL
(101)
JR HIGH MINI DROP OFF

BACKYARD DAYCARE
244 N MAIN ST

105 LEMEN ST

222 W 3RD ST

217 S LIBRARY ST
6738 STATE RTE 156
150 N PARK ST

140 W BACK ST

271 ELDONDALE DR
270 ELDONDALE DR
RETURN TO BUS LOT
CLOCK OUT

Rontefinder Pra 12 14
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